
Vaga-Lume Rota Alternativa
Circuito Mangabeira 14.9.2024

Rota Alternativa

Felipe Marcos Carvalho De
Vasconcelos
Rota Alternativa
Circuit : H Médio
Temps : 0:59:22 [Points : 155]

3/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. André Araujo Melo Cruz 0:44:26 [215]
2. Alysson Frazão De Carvalho Pinheiro 0:56:20 [185]

1. 104 00:00:51  [5]
2. 105 00:00:44 00:01:35  [5]
3. 106 00:02:06 00:03:41  [5]
4. 120 00:00:45 00:04:26  [5]
5. 101 00:00:31 00:04:57  [5]
6. 116 00:08:52 00:13:49  [10]
7. 110 00:01:32 00:15:21  [10]
8. 108 00:01:30 00:16:51  [10]
9. 112 00:00:26 00:17:17  [10]

10. 115 00:04:52 00:22:09  [15]
11. 109 00:04:33 00:26:42  [10]
12. 110 00:03:22 00:30:04  [10]
13. 111 00:02:30 00:32:34  [15]
14. 122 00:03:14 00:35:48  [15]
15. 108 00:14:09 00:49:57  [10]
16. 112 00:00:55 00:50:52  [10]
17. 102 00:01:55 00:52:47  [5]
18. 103 00:00:24 00:53:11  [5]
19. 119 00:02:19 00:55:30  [10]
20. 113 00:03:03 00:58:33  [15]
21. 999 00:00:49 00:59:22
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